CSW Microsoft Excel 365 Activity Log v4.0

Community Name: Stansted

Name: Warren Vickers

Location: Silver Street

Site Code: CSW267

Speed Limit: 30

Date (dd/mm/yyyy): 02/03/2023

Start Time (hh:mm): 14:06

Finish Time (hh:mm): 16:00

Notes: Ken Pell
Time Make | Model | Colour VRM
14:06 Renault Grey
14:08 Ford Van Grey
14:09 Vauxhall Van White
14:11 Mercedes Black
14:25 Peugeot Van White
14:29 Volvo Blue
14:32 Rolls Royce White
14:36 Renault Blue
14:38 BMW White
14:40 VW Polo Blue
14:40 Hyundai Grey
14:45 VW Grey
14:45 BMW Black
14:49 LandRover RangeRover White
15:53 Nissan Qashqai Black
14:55 Suzuki Black
14:59 Ford Van White
15:01 LandRover RangeRover White
15:03 Peugeot Black
15:05 BMW White
15:07 Ford Red
15:12 Nissan Qashqai White
15:13 Peugeot Blue
15:15 Polestar Black
15:16 Citroen White
15:20 Ford Black
15:21 Ford Van Grey
15:24 Jaguar Black
15:27 Toyota Aygo Purple
15:29 Nissan Qashqai Black

15:33 Mini Green




15:34
15:35
15:35
15:36
15:39
15:40
15:58
16:00

Vauxhall
Jaguar
Ford
Mercedes
Ford
Ford
Ford
BMW

Van

Van

Van
Kuga

Grey
Black
White
Black
White
Blue
Grey
Black







v4.0

Speed | Notes M

36

42

37

42

40

38

48 Local REPEAT OFFENDER BIGTIME

36

36

36

36

36

40

38

36

39

37

47

42

36

36

36

37

38

36

36

37

38

36

36

36




36
38
36
38
36
46
36
38









